Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

TAHBAYEH
CABE3

Event 34 Women, 100m Freestyle 18 years and younger
3/6/2011 - 9:55 Results
Limit 13 - 14: 1:29.71; 15-16: 1:23.26; 17 - 18: 1:18.34
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
10 years and younger
1. STANKOVIC, Aleksandra 01 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:24.71 237 40.62 44.09
2. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 1:26.70 221 40.27 46.43
3. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 SRK Rebro 1:28.56 207 42.18 46.38
4. CULIBRK, Tara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:28.61 207 41.66 46.95
5. ZIVKOVIC, Emilija 01 PK Crvena Zvezda 1:29.65 200 41.90 47.75
6. KATIC, Ilvona 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:32.94 179 45.79 47.15
7. JEJINA, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.59 165 47.68 47.91
8. STEVANOVIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 1:37.08 157 47.55 49.53
9. RADULOVIC, Ana 02 PK Crvena Zvezda 1:38.22 152 45.49 52.73
10. MALETIC, Helena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:39.90 144 46.98 52.92
11. JELOVAC, Anja 01 SRK Rebro 1:40.69 141 46.18 54,51
12. RISTIC, lvana 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 1:41.60 137 49.00 52.60
13. JEZDIC, Isidora 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:43.41 130 46.81 56.60
14. TRIFUNOVIC, Andjela 01 Kolubara 1:44.66 126 49.08 55.58
15. DRAKULIC, Marija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:45.83 122 48.40 57.43
16. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:47.60 116 47.67 59.93
17. PAVLOVIC, Martina 02 Tent 1:49.33 110 52.02 57.31
18. DJORDJEVIC, Jefimija 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:51.04 105 50.34  1:00.70
19. JOVANOVIC, Milica 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar"Beograd 1:57.82 88 54.68 1:03.14
20. ZECEVIC, Bojana 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:58.98 86 55.20 1:03.78
21. MRKALJ, Masa 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:03.30 77 55.25 1:08.05
22. PANTELIC, Tea 03 Nun 2:06.71 71 57.33 1:09.38
23. JANCIC, Sara 01 Nun 2:08.23 68 58.03 1:10.20
24. MIUCIN, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 2:10.72 64 59.72 1:11.00
25. JOVANOVIC, Tamara 03 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 2:22.22 50 1:09.12 1:13.10
26. PAVLOVIC, Aleksandra 03 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 2:36.43 38 1:14.41 1:22.02
DSQ TODOROVIC, Tara 01 Nun 2:06.49 1:00.17 1:06.32
DNF STANKOVIC, Una 01 Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd 59.70
11 years
1. VELJKOVIC, Lana 00 PK Crvena Zvezda 1:17.23 313 36.32 40.91
2. GACEVIC, Andrijana 00 SRK Rebro 1:29.07 204 44.04 45.03
3. LAZIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:33.90 174 44.11 49.79
4. PANDUROVIC, Jovana 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:35.88 163 43.74 52.14
5. ADAMOVIC, Andrea 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:36.02 163 44.85 51.17
6. DASKALOVSKI, Katarina 00 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:36.28 161 43.94 52.34
7. VUKOVIC, Andjela 00 Plivacki klub,,Tek" V.Crljani 1:40.08 144 46.30 53.78
8. CVETKOVIC, Marija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:40.58 142 45.44 55.14
9. IGNJATOVIC, Helena 00 SRK Rebro 1:42.36 134 46.68 55.68
10. PAVLOVIC, lva 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:43.50 130 47.57 55.93
11. MILIDRAGOVIC, lvana 00 Nun 1:44.14 128 48.85 55.29
12. GUCONIC, Milica 00 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 1:46.29 120 48.89 57.40
13. FRATRIC, Ksenija 00 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd 1:46.93 118 47.45 59.48
14. KOVACEVIC, Danka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:48.32 113 49.56 58.76
15. MRDAKOVIC, Lana 00 Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd 2:00.80 82 57.33  1:03.47
16. SAVOVSKI, Emilija 00 Nun 2:09.69 66 58.23 1:11.46
17. MARICIC, Jovana 00 Beogradski plivacki klub 2:29.51 43 1:09.54 1:19.97
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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

TAHBAYEH
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Event 34, Women, 100m Freestyle

12 years

1. SOBAT, Bogdana
2. HADZI-NIKOLIC, Masa

3. RADONJIC, Jelena

4. GRBIC, Jelena

5. BABIC, Sofija

6. PAVLOVIC, Milica

7. ANTONIC, Katarina

8. PAVLICA, Ana

9. MILIKOVIC, Sofija

10. GOLJA, Tina

11. PETKOVIC, Nina

12. RADOJCIC, Irina

13. STANISAVLJEVIC, Jovana
14. CORBIC, Milica

15. DAVIDOVIC, Nera

16. NEDELJKOVIC, Iva

17. STEVANOVIC, Milica

13 - 14 years

MILOSEVIC, Vanja

MITROVSKI, Marija

JOVANOVIC, Nina

BABIC, Marija

RADOVIC, Sara

DENIC, Luna

RACE, Iskra

DASKALOVIC, Teodora

RUZICIC, Andjelija

10. ANTONIJEVIC, Milica

11. BALTIC, Lenka

12. BUBALO, Sara

13. GVOZDENOVIC, Katarina

14. NIKOLIC, Ana

15. ZECEVIC, Teodora

16. DASKALOVSKI, Teodora

17. SAPONJIC, Anja

18. STOJANOVIC, Irina

19. DAKIC, Katarina

20. PAVLOVIC, Nikolina
TULIMIROVIC, Marija

22. RANKOVIC, Ivana

23. LUKOVIC, Kristina
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15 - 16 years

VELICKOVIC, Andjela
KUCUK, Katarina
GOVEDARICA, Milica
KAZIMIROVIC, Jelena
IVIC, Teodora

PAVIC, Katarina
DJOKIC, Zorana
MARKOQVIC, Andjela
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34.17 37.95
35.83 40.79
36.67 40.29
36.68 43.03
41.40 45.38
41.81 45.03
41.38 48.39
44.51 46.17
43.39 51.48
44.76 50.41
42.75 53.06
46.68 51.95
45.90 57.01
52.52 58.75
53.14  1:05.95

1:00.54  1:10.43
30.10 33.08
30.62 33.15
31.07 33.61
32.34 36.93
33.91 36.46
33.05 37.41
34.33 37.53
34.84 38.07
35.33 37.97
35.91 38.13
38.41 41.68
38.05 45.13
40.51 44.22
39.23 47.09
42.03 46.48
41.35 49.73
42.92 48.40
43.30 49.19
41.32 51.26
44.97 49.17
30.53 33.26
30.77 33.45
31.25 34.05
31.72 34.12
31.81 34.09
31.98 34.68
32.80 35.86
33.75 37.44
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Zimska liga Beograda 2011
Beograd, 12.2. - 6.3.2011

TAHBAYEH
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Event 34, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 15 - 16 years

Rank

9. BARAC, Ilvana
10. MUTAVDZIC, Isidora
11. NIKOLIC, Teodora
12. ALL DIMMON, Arijanna
13. MRDAKOVIC, Iva
14. MASTILOVIC, Jana
15. CRNOBRNJA, Lidija
16. POPOVIC, Sara
17. RADOJKOVIC, Tamara
18. DJAKOVIC, Nevena
19. ZIVANOVIC, Radmila
20. MAKSIMOVIC, Natalija
21. PENEV, Djurdja
22. KORAC, Tijana

17 - 18 years

MIOC, Anja
SAVOVIC, Sara
JOKSIMOVIC, Marija
SEFEROVIC, Masa
KAPOR, Jelena
PETROVIC, Jelena
HADZIC, Mia

BOJIC, Milana
TESIC, Jovana

10. MUTAVDZIC, Nevena
11. MANOJLOVIC, Jelena
RADMILOVIC, Sara
KOPRIVICA, Irina
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EXH MASTILOVIC, Mina

EXH BOGDANOVIC, JOVANA
EXH SENJI, Monika

EXH GAZIKALOVIC, Ilvana
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Tent

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Blue Wave

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd

Beogradski plivacki klub
Beogradski plivacki klub
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Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plivacki savez Srbije

PK Crvena Zvezda

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra

Time

1:11.74
1:12.79
1:12.99
1:13.11
1:13.42
1:14.23
1:15.38
1:19.98
1:21.09
1:21.72
1:22.69
1:26.70
1:28.51
1:38.64

58.10

59.46
1:01.29
1:03.50
1:04.22
1:05.22
1:07.52
1:13.92
1:16.81
1:19.62
1:29.68
1:08.24
1:21.36

1:00.80
1:02.05
1:02.79
1:04.53

Pts
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369
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352
336
282
270
264
255
221
208
150

734
685
626
563
544
519
468
357
318
285
200
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603
582
536

-

50m 100m
33.32 38.42
33.95 38.84
33.99 39.00
34.28 38.83
36.12 37.30
35.35 38.88
36.40 38.98
37.17 42.81
36.77 44.32
39.10 42.62
39.36 43.33
40.54 46.16
40.11 48.40
43.89 54.75
27.91 30.19
28.76 30.70
29.75 31.54
30.32 33.18
30.93 33.29
31.43 33.79
32.31 35.21
33.97 39.95
35.47 41.34
36.74 42.88
40.81 48.87
32.52 35.72
39.22 42.14
29.30 31.50
29.80 32.25
29.82 32.97
30.08 34.45
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